
400M GIRLS 16 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 58.44 MISS BUARIM BUEKHUNTHOD NAKORN SAWAN STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 19 Nov 2019
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0533 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 60.93
2 0073 NUR FATINI MOHD ISRULNIZAM BJSS 61.74
3 1425 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 62.72
4 0802 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH MUDA KT AA 62.87
5 1624 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 62.94
6 0809 IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI MSSPHG 63.91
7 1387 COLLEEN YEAP COR YIN MSN PENANG 63.93
8 0530 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 64.16
9 0785 CHANDRAMATHI JAYAM PAC IPOH 64.34

10 0053 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 64.37
11 0961 ADRIANA SHAHRYLL NIZAM NEGERI SEMBILAN 64.64
12 0651 NUR FARISHA ARDEANA ARDY ABDUL SSM TERENGGANU 64.78
13 0353 NUR AINA BATRISYIA BT SAIFULNIZ SSN PERAK 65.20
14 0786 KOMATY MURUGESAN PAC IPOH 65.78
15 0602 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON 66.03
16 1424 RAJA NUR AIN BINTI RAJA MUHAMMA MSN SELANGOR 66.07
17 0492 PUTERI SYAHMINA MOHD ZULHAIZAL SSM TERENGGANU 66.70
18 0352 MONISYHA REGINA SSN PERAK 67.77
19 0077 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL BJSS 68.11
20 0307 FAITH MARTIN NRC23 68.21
21 0792 NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI ROCK ATHLETICS 68.40
22 0491 NURUL WAFA ANNISA MOHD HAMKA SSM TERENGGANU 68.52
23 0862 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG PERAK 68.54
24 0483 SAHIRA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK SSM TMI 68.61
25 1050 NURUL AUNI ELISYA MOHD MUNIR SMK BUKIT NENAS 68.82
26 0490 NUR FARA SYUHADA MAT RAZALI SSM TERENGGANU 68.93
27 0716 ELIZABETH WONG XIN QI TCFPNG 70.67
28 0790 CHAU JYNN JYNN TCFPNG 71.06
29 0405 YIM SZE YEE T A A 71.21
30 0355 SITI NURFARHANA MOHD NOOR SSN PERAK 71.84
31 1504 NUR NABIHAH AZHARY SSN MELAKA 71.89
32 0622 SITI NURZULAIKHA MOHD HELMY SSM TERENGGANU 72.35
33 1426 TAMILLINY GUNASEKARAN MSN SELANGOR 72.65
34 0033 RADIN CHEMPAKA C. RADIN SALLEHU WIPERS 73.33
35 0826 NUR DANIA AMYLIA ANUAR SMKCTF 74.00
36 0601 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVA FALCON 74.09
37 0247 DAMIA AMANI MOHD DIN ARSHAD TCH ATHLETICS 74.36
38 1573 POH SZE NICOLE WONG PUDUPESS 74.58
39 0034 QASEH RAISHA MOHD NOR SHANA WIPERS 74.87
40 0440 KRISTEN KONG SHU WEN FALCON 75.41
41 0439 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON 75.57
42 0717 NUR RIESYA MAZRUL HERMY TCFPNG 77.68
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43 1476 NIK PUTERI ALIA DIANA NIK ZULK SMK BUKIT NENAS 80.22
44 1646 IVANY SREE ROBERT AKMRC 80.32
45 1016 ASHVIEKA PALANIVELAN OLAHRAGA M5 82.33
46 0615 NUR ANIS AQMAR ZAZALI @ AZLI MWT23 82.84
47 0605 NUR IMANINA BINTI MUHAMMAD ASHU FALCON 83.18
48 1017 JAYSWINI KAJAPATHY KAJAPATHY OLAHRAGA M5 83.69
49 0589 WAN DHIA QALEESYAH BINTI ABDUL SMK SA 84.61
50 0741 LIM SIAO BING TCFPNG 86.49
51 0493 NUR NADHIRAH ZAINAL SSM TERENGGANU 88.92
52 0740 LIM YAN XIN TCFPNG 89.96

DNS 1009 SHASHMIETHA VIJAYESVARAN MBPJ DNS
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 1425 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 62.72
2 0353 NUR AINA BATRISYIA BT SAIFULNIZ SSN PERAK 65.20
3 0786 KOMATY MURUGESAN PAC IPOH 65.78
4 0491 NURUL WAFA ANNISA MOHD HAMKA SSM TERENGGANU 68.52
5 1426 TAMILLINY GUNASEKARAN MSN SELANGOR 72.65
6 0033 RADIN CHEMPAKA C. RADIN SALLEHU WIPERS 73.33
7 0717 NUR RIESYA MAZRUL HERMY TCFPNG 77.68

Heat 2 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 1387 COLLEEN YEAP COR YIN MSN PENANG 63.93
2 0785 CHANDRAMATHI JAYAM PAC IPOH 64.34
3 1424 RAJA NUR AIN BINTI RAJA MUHAMMA MSN SELANGOR 66.07
4 0492 PUTERI SYAHMINA MOHD ZULHAIZAL SSM TERENGGANU 66.70
5 0483 SAHIRA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK SSM TMI 68.61
6 0790 CHAU JYNN JYNN TCFPNG 71.06
7 0247 DAMIA AMANI MOHD DIN ARSHAD TCH ATHLETICS 74.36
8 0034 QASEH RAISHA MOHD NOR SHANA WIPERS 74.87

Heat 3 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0530 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 64.16
2 0053 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 64.37
3 0792 NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI ROCK ATHLETICS 68.40
4 1050 NURUL AUNI ELISYA MOHD MUNIR SMK BUKIT NENAS 68.82
5 0440 KRISTEN KONG SHU WEN FALCON 75.41
6 1476 NIK PUTERI ALIA DIANA NIK ZULK SMK BUKIT NENAS 80.22
7 0741 LIM SIAO BING TCFPNG 86.49
8 0493 NUR NADHIRAH ZAINAL SSM TERENGGANU 88.92

Heat 4 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0533 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 60.93
2 0073 NUR FATINI MOHD ISRULNIZAM BJSS 61.74
3 0802 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH MUDA KT AA 62.87
4 1504 NUR NABIHAH AZHARY SSN MELAKA 71.89
5 0439 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON 75.57
6 1016 ASHVIEKA PALANIVELAN OLAHRAGA M5 82.33
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7 0589 WAN DHIA QALEESYAH BINTI ABDUL SMK SA 84.61
8 0740 LIM YAN XIN TCFPNG 89.96

Heat 5 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0809 IZATI FHARIZA LALEZAI MSSPHG 63.91
2 0077 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL BJSS 68.11
3 0716 ELIZABETH WONG XIN QI TCFPNG 70.67
4 0405 YIM SZE YEE T A A 71.21
5 0601 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVA FALCON 74.09
6 0615 NUR ANIS AQMAR ZAZALI @ AZLI MWT23 82.84
7 1017 JAYSWINI KAJAPATHY KAJAPATHY OLAHRAGA M5 83.69

Heat 6 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0651 NUR FARISHA ARDEANA ARDY ABDUL SSM TERENGGANU 64.78
2 0602 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON 66.03
3 0352 MONISYHA REGINA SSN PERAK 67.77
4 0307 FAITH MARTIN NRC23 68.21
5 0826 NUR DANIA AMYLIA ANUAR SMKCTF 74.00
6 1646 IVANY SREE ROBERT AKMRC 80.32
DNS 1009 SHASHMIETHA VIJAYESVARAN MBPJ -

Heat 7 of 7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 1624 NASYIBAH SUHAIMI TITAN ATHLETICS 62.94
2 0961 ADRIANA SHAHRYLL NIZAM NEGERI SEMBILAN 64.64
3 0862 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG PERAK 68.54
4 0490 NUR FARA SYUHADA MAT RAZALI SSM TERENGGANU 68.93
5 0355 SITI NURFARHANA MOHD NOOR SSN PERAK 71.84
6 0622 SITI NURZULAIKHA MOHD HELMY SSM TERENGGANU 72.35
7 1573 POH SZE NICOLE WONG PUDUPESS 74.58
8 0605 NUR IMANINA BINTI MUHAMMAD ASHU FALCON 83.18


